
Updated Dec 2024 

Date Topic Details Venue 

Tuesday 28 January 
2025 

Shared Support for 
TIs of SSOM 
Curates 

TIs of 2024 and 
2025 curates 7-9pm 

Zoom 

Tuesday 1 April 
Introduction to 
IME2 

TIs of 2025 Curates 
10am-12pm 

Etheldreda House 

Wednesday 4 June 
Supervision 
Training 

TIs of 2025 Curates 
10am-2pm 

Etheldreda House 

Thursday 17 July 
TIs and Deacons 
Day 

TIs & 2025 Curates 
10am-2pm 

Etheldreda House 

Tuesday 10 September Leadership pt 1 
TIs & 2025 Curates 
10am-12pm 

Zoom 

Saturday 27 September 
Curacy and 
Neurodiversity 

TIs of all year 
groups 
9.30am-4pm 

Etheldreda House 

Thursday 23 October 
Difficult 
Conversations 

TIs & 2025 Curates 
10am-1pm 

Etheldreda House 

Date Topic Details Venue 

Tuesday 25 February 
Curate Peer Group 
Facilitators 

9.30am-12.30pm Zoom 

Tuesday 17 June 
Curate Peer Group 
Facilitators 

9.30am-12.30pm Zoom 

Week of 8-12 
September 

Curate Peer Group 
for 2024 Curates 

Peer Group 
Facilitator to arrange 

In person, venue to be 
decided 

Week of 15-19 
September 

Curate Peer Group 
for 2025 Curates 

Peer Group 
Facilitator to arrange 

In person, venue to be 
decided 

Week of 29 September-
3 October 

Curate Peer Group 
for 2023 Curates 

Peer Group 
Facilitator to arrange 

In person, venue to be 
decided 

Tuesday 14 October 
Curate Peer Group 
Facilitators 

9.30am-12.30pm Zoom 


